Date
3/17/2020
3/18/2020
3/19/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/24/2020
3/25/2020
3/26/2020
3/28/2020
3/28/2020
3/28/2020
3/31/2020
4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/4/2020
4/4/2020
4/4/2020
4/7/2020
4/8/2020
4/9/2020
4/11/2020
4/11/2020
4/11/2020
4/14/2020
4/15/2020
4/16/2020
4/18/2020
4/18/2020
4/18/2020
4/21/2020
4/22/2020
4/23/2020
4/25/2020
4/25/2020
4/25/2020
4/27/2020
4/28/2020
4/28/2020
4/29/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
5/2/2020
5/2/2020
5/2/2020

Start
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Boys Minors Full Schedule

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sat
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Thu
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sat

Visitor
Yankees
Angels
Giants
Angels
Cubs
Red Sox
Angels
Red Sox
Giants
A's
Giants
Yankees
Yankees
A's
Cubs
A's
Red Sox
Cubs
Red Sox
Angels
Cubs
Giants
A's
Yankees
Yankees
Cubs
A's
Red Sox
Giants
Angels
Red Sox
Cubs
Angels
Giants
Angels
Yankees
Yankees
Giants
A's
Giants
Red Sox
Angels
Yankees
A's
Cubs

Home
A's
Red Sox
Cubs
Yankees
A's
Giants
A's
Cubs
Yankees
Red Sox
Angels
Cubs
Red Sox
Giants
Angels
Yankees
Angels
Giants
A's
Giants
Yankees
Red Sox
Cubs
Angels
Giants
Red Sox
Angels
Yankees
A's
Cubs
Giants
A's
Yankees
Cubs
Red Sox
A's
Cubs
Angels
Red Sox
Yankees
Cubs
A's
Red Sox
Giants
Angels

Venue
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al
Gilroy Sports Park Al



