**Boys Minors Full Schedule** 

Date	Start	Day	Visitor	Home	Venue
3/17/2020	5:00 PM	Tue	Yankees	A's	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/18/2020	7:00 PM	Wed	Angels	Red Sox	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/19/2020	5:00 PM	Thu	Giants	Cubs	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/21/2020	11:00 AM	Sat	Angels	Yankees	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/21/2020	1:00 PM	Sat	Cubs	A's	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/21/2020	3:00 PM	Sat	Red Sox	Giants	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/24/2020	5:00 PM	Tue	Angels	A's	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/25/2020	7:00 PM	Wed	Red Sox	Cubs	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/26/2020	5:00 PM	Thu	Giants	Yankees	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/28/2020	11:00 AM	Sat	A's	Red Sox	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/28/2020	1:00 PM	Sat	Giants	Angels	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/28/2020	3:00 PM	Sat	Yankees	Cubs	Gilroy Sports Park A1
3/31/2020	5:00 PM	Tue	Yankees	Red Sox	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/1/2020	7:00 PM	Wed	A's	Giants	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/2/2020	5:00 PM	Thu	Cubs	Angels	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/4/2020	11:00 AM	Sat	A's	Yankees	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/4/2020	1:00 PM	Sat	Red Sox	Angels	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/4/2020	3:00 PM	Sat	Cubs	Giants	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/7/2020	5:00 PM	Tue	Red Sox	A's	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/8/2020	7:00 PM	Wed	Angels	Giants	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/9/2020	5:00 PM	Thu	Cubs	Yankees	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/11/2020	11:00 AM	Sat	Giants	Red Sox	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/11/2020	1:00 PM	Sat	A's	Cubs	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/11/2020	3:00 PM	Sat	Yankees	Angels	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/14/2020	5:00 PM	Tue	Yankees	Giants	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/15/2020	7:00 PM	Wed	Cubs	Red Sox	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/16/2020	5:00 PM	Thu	A's	Angels	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/18/2020	11:00 AM	Sat	Red Sox	Yankees	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/18/2020	1:00 PM	Sat	Giants	A's	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/18/2020	3:00 PM	Sat	Angels	Cubs	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/21/2020	5:00 PM	Tue	Red Sox	Giants	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/22/2020	7:00 PM	Wed	Cubs	A's	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/23/2020	5:00 PM	Thu	Angels	Yankees	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/25/2020	11:00 AM	Sat	Giants	Cubs	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/25/2020	1:00 PM	Sat	Angels	Red Sox	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/25/2020	3:00 PM	Sat	Yankees	A's	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/27/2020	7:00 PM	Mon	Yankees	Cubs	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/28/2020	5:00 PM	Tue	Giants	Angels	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/28/2020	7:00 PM	Tue	A's	Red Sox	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/29/2020	7:00 PM	Wed	Giants	Yankees	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/30/2020	5:00 PM	Thu	Red Sox	Cubs	Gilroy Sports Park A1
4/30/2020	7:00 PM	Thu	Angels	A's	Gilroy Sports Park A1
5/2/2020	11:00 AM	Sat	Yankees	Red Sox	Gilroy Sports Park A1
5/2/2020	1:00 PM	Sat	A's	Giants	Gilroy Sports Park A1
5/2/2020	3:00 PM	Sat	Cubs	Angels	Gilroy Sports Park A1